
LISTADO DEFINITIVO ASPIRANTES ADMITIDOS - 30/09/2020
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1 ***5296** MODENES HERRERO, ANTONIO
54,0312 0,0000 0,4429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7800 0,0000 59,2541 57752

54,0312 0,0000 0,4429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7800 0,0000 59,2541

2 ***7107** GARCIA ARJONA, DIEGO
62,6318 0,0000 0,0000 2,3891 2,4871 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 65,0000 57613

62,6318 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,2000 0,0000 57,2000 (*)

3 ***3290** MURILLO MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
67,7646 0,0000 2,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2000 0,0000 55,2000 58490

67,7646 0,0000 2,2165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2000 0,0000 55,2000 (*)

4 ***7445** GARCIA MARTIN, EUGENIO
53,2812 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 53,2812 58639

53,2812 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 53,2812

5 ***7651** FERNANDEZ VICENTE, JESUS
43,7812 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 53,7812 58043

43,7812 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,2000 0,0000 52,9812

6 ***9906** CASTAñO GONZALEZ, RICARDO
50,9150 0,0000 1,0264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,3000 0,0000 52,2414 72240

50,9150 0,0000 1,0264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,3000 0,0000 52,2414

7 ***6892** CRIADO  SALAS , MIGUELANGEL 
51,0166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,0000 0,0000 52,0166 57726

51,0166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,0000 0,0000 52,0166

8 ***9678** CARRO TOBIAS, JUAN MANUEL
44,2314 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,6800 0,0000 51,9114 58013

44,2314 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,6400 0,0000 51,8714

9 ***5504** BARRERO  MURILLO, JUAN ANDRES
44,0727 0,0000 1,1363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,3700 0,0000 50,5790 57625

44,0727 0,0000 1,1363 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,3700 0,0000 50,5790

10 ***7134** REJAS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
25,0166 0,0000 14,0716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,0882 57611

25,0166 0,0000 14,0716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,0882

11 ***2149** SANTEODORO CAMISON, ANGEL JOSE
37,4648 0,0000 0,7627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 48,2275 57404

37,4648 0,0000 0,7627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,9500 0,0000 46,1775
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12 ***6359** APARICIO FERNANDEZ, MOISES
33,6982 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,6982 57974

33,6982 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 43,6982

13 ***3506** PEREZ RIÑONES, REYES
12,1650 0,0000 30,7165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,4000 0,0000 43,2815 57189

12,1650 0,0000 30,6660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1200 0,0000 42,9510

14 ***1861** RECUERO SAGARDOY, JUAN FRANCISCO
31,0986 0,0000 0,8627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,9613 57708

31,0986 0,0000 0,8627 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 41,9613

15 ***5584** ARIAS VERGEL, RAUL
3,5903 0,0000 0,0000 6,7248 26,0020 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 46,3171 155526

3,5903 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 26,0020 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 39,5923

16 ***4457** IGLESIAS BARROSO, JORGE
34,5810 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1000 0,0000 39,6810 57931

34,5810 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1400 0,0000 38,7210

17 ***6134** ESTRADA CABEZAS, EMILIO JOSE
27,1650 0,0000 0,0396 0,0627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,2673 57280

27,1650 0,0000 0,0396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,2046

18 ***3409** REBOLLO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
33,0893 0,0000 0,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0800 0,0000 33,4023 57769

33,0893 0,0000 0,2330 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 33,3223

19 ***8270** ALMODOVAR ALMODOVAR, JOSE MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 21,5947 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,5947 57278

0,0000 0,0000 21,5947 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,5947

20 ***7383** JOCILES MOLINA, JOSE LUIS
27,5063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,0500 0,0000 30,5563 58655

27,5063 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,0500 0,0000 30,5563

21 ***6121** CAPOTE SUAREZ, PEDRO
0,0000 0,0000 22,0145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 32,0145 57266

0,0000 0,0000 22,0145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,4300 0,0000 30,4445

22 ***5676** PORRO CARROZA, AURELIO
0,0000 0,0000 20,3650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,3650 57814

0,0000 0,0000 20,3650 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,8000 0,0000 30,1650
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23 ***0583** ASENSIO PALOMERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
9,7314 0,0000 0,0000 12,6780 10,0452 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 42,4546 58148

9,7314 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0452 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 29,7766

24 ***2184** MATEOS PIZARRO, ALVARO
23,9492 0,0000 0,0000 15,4660 0,4335 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 49,8487 58799

0,7666 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 18,7072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 29,4738

25 ***3167** LOPEZ ROMERO , MATEO 
28,5976 0,0000 0,1033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,3000 0,0000 30,0009 57908

28,5976 0,0000 0,1033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2500 0,0000 28,9509

26 ***0411** ZABALA GONZALEZ, AGUSTIN
6,3496 0,0000 20,6716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,4500 0,0000 32,4712 58971

6,3496 0,0000 20,6716 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,8000 0,0000 28,8212

27 ***7810** SEIJO ROMERO, LUIS MANUEL
0,0000 0,0000 17,7749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,7749 57922

0,0000 0,0000 17,7749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,7749

28 ***6253** DIAZ MORAN, OSCAR
25,5395 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,5395 57610

25,5395 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,0000 0,0000 27,5395

29 ***0632** CAPOTE MORENO, PEDRO JESUS
18,9150 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7742 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 33,6892 57297

18,9150 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,1900 0,0000 27,1050

30 ***4948** MATEOS GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA
0,0000 0,0000 17,0848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,0848 166849

0,0000 0,0000 17,0848 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,0848

31 ***2872** BARBA OREJA, LEANDRO
14,3901 0,0000 2,6462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,0363 58857

14,3901 0,0000 2,6462 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,0363

32 ***8010** MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
16,9980 0,0000 0,0000 8,3033 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 35,3013 57848

16,9980 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,9980

33 ***7844** ESCALONA GUIJARRO, MARTIN
20,3725 0,0000 0,0000 15,3858 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,7583 57622

20,3725 0,0000 0,0396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,3500 0,0000 26,7621
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34 ***5706** ZUMALABE DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
13,4067 0,0000 7,0858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,1700 0,0000 24,6625 58172

13,4067 0,0000 7,0858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 3,0000 0,0000 23,4925

35 ***8687** MUñOZ MENA, FRANCISCO EZEQUIEL
3,3735 0,0000 14,5287 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 27,9022 58467

3,3735 0,0000 14,5287 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,3300 0,0000 22,2322

36 ***2624** TIMON IGLESIAS, CLAUDIO
11,6567 0,0000 0,0000 0,2132 0,3072 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,1771 57787

11,6567 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,6567

37 ***6801** LOZANO CARMONA, MIGUEL ANGEL
0,0000 0,0000 16,1881 0,4891 0,0000 0,0000 5,2500 0,0000 21,9272 58215

0,0000 0,0000 16,1881 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,2500 0,0000 21,4381

38 ***0877** MARTINEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ANGEL
9,9897 0,0000 6,1891 0,0000 4,3139 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,4927 58765

9,9897 0,0000 6,2132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,5000 0,0000 20,7029

39 ***5116** CRUZ BABIANO, ALBERTO
11,1225 0,0000 0,0000 8,6198 0,0000 0,0000 9,7500 0,0000 29,4923 57636

11,1225 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,5500 0,0000 20,6725

40 ***4751** JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
10,6225 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,6225 57550

10,6225 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,6225

41 ***9207** MOROBA PIRIZ, ISIDRO JUAN
9,5395 0,0000 0,8693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,4088 58094

9,5395 0,0000 0,8693 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,4088

42 ***0124** BARROSO MONTERO, JAVIER
0,0000 0,0000 9,1749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,1749 58431

0,0000 0,0000 9,1749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,1749

43 ***8129** MOSQUEDA HIDALGO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
9,1992 0,0000 0,8254 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 20,0246 58503

8,2583 0,0000 0,8254 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,0837

44 ***7385** SANCHEZ CARRION, JOSE
0,0664 0,0000 9,0277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,0941 61198

0,0664 0,0000 9,0145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,0809
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45 ***6518** GUTIERREZ PABLOS, JOSE CARLOS
0,2075 0,0000 7,8947 0,9264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,0286 59126

0,2075 0,0000 7,8947 0,9264 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,0286

46 ***3979** FERNANDEZ CABANILLAS, JOSE LUIS
0,1328 0,0000 18,6409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 28,7737 57927

0,1328 0,0000 18,6409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 18,7737

47 ***5089** MAYORGA GAVILA, JOSE CARLOS
0,0000 0,0000 13,4475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,7200 0,0000 20,1675 57605

0,0000 0,0000 13,4475 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,1200 0,0000 18,5675

48 ***4357** JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
1,9077 0,0000 14,3079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 26,2156 104503

1,9077 0,0000 14,3079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,1800 0,0000 18,3956

49 ***5047** CARRILLO PEREZ, JORGE ANTONIO
6,2812 0,0000 1,4033 0,0000 3,6536 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,3381 117736

6,2812 0,0000 1,4033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,6845

50 ***5778** CRUZ BLANCO, ANTONIO DE LA
7,4575 0,0000 3,7178 0,0000 16,1139 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 37,2892 58395

7,4575 0,0000 3,7178 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,4200 0,0000 17,5953

51 ***7935** BLASCO BATUECAS, JOSE LUIS
0,0000 0,0000 6,8277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,8277 151133

0,0000 0,0000 6,8277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,8277

52 ***1072** MEGIAS VEGA, MANUEL
0,0000 0,0000 7,1683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,1683 102557

0,0000 0,0000 7,1683 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,6000 0,0000 16,7683

53 ***1636** PACHON LEON, JUAN
7,1660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,1660 57934

6,7749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9400 0,0000 16,7149

54 ***2520** CONDE MONTERO, RUBEN
5,0166 0,0000 1,4914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,5080 58700

5,0166 0,0000 1,4914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,5080

55 ***4147** LOSADA CASTAñO, JOSE
0,0000 0,0000 6,4825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,4825 127329

0,0000 0,0000 6,4825 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 16,4825
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56 ***2431** OLIVERA GARRIDO, JUAN FERNANDO
0,0000 0,0000 14,9749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 24,9749 58196

0,0000 0,0000 14,9749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,2800 0,0000 16,2549

57 ***4397** VIVAS FRANCO, ALEJANDRO
0,0000 0,0000 11,2442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 11,2442 171181

0,0000 0,0000 11,2442 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 5,0000 0,0000 16,2442

58 ***6927** DIAZ GARCIA, DAVID
0,1577 0,0000 8,7782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 18,9359 58649

0,1577 0,0000 8,7782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,2000 0,0000 16,1359

59 ***7665** ALVAREZ BARAHONA, TIMOTEO
0,0000 0,0000 11,0178 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,0178 105476

0,0000 0,0000 11,0178 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,0000 0,0000 15,0178

60 ***8404** GARCIA PEREZ, LUIS FERNANDO
0,0332 0,0000 4,9815 4,5726 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,5873 57244

0,0332 0,0000 4,9815 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,0147

61 ***5219** GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, RUBEN
4,8818 0,0000 0,0000 16,8297 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 31,7115 58075

4,8818 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,8818

62 ***1272** DOMINGUEZ MERINO, GORKA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7675 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 17,7675 57750

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 4,7876 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,7876

63 ***9340** BENITEZ BENITEZ, FRANCISCO
0,0000 0,0000 12,2145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 22,2145 57642

0,0000 0,0000 12,2145 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,5700 0,0000 14,7845

64 ***3278** ORTIZ MARTIN, MARIA INMACULADA
0,0000 0,0000 14,7518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,4800 0,0000 16,2318 81119

0,0000 0,0000 14,7518 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 14,7518

65 ***4937** GRANDE GRANDE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
4,6992 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,6992 58230

4,6992 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,6992

66 ***6960** GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
4,3227 0,0000 1,2396 19,0396 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 34,6019 66539

3,3061 0,0000 1,2396 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,5457
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67 ***1826** VAQUERO LAZARO, MIGUEL ANGEL
0,0000 0,0000 13,2079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,2079 58272

0,0000 0,0000 13,2079 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,2000 0,0000 14,4079

68 ***0675** MORENO MURIEL, RUBEN MANUEL
0,0000 0,0000 5,8914 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,8914 58061

0,0000 0,0000 4,9749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,4000 0,0000 14,3749

69 ***7246** ALONSO MARTIN, ALICIA
0,0000 0,0000 13,0782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 23,0782 128270

0,0000 0,0000 13,0782 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,1500 0,0000 14,2282

70 ***5048** PORRO CARROZA, MIGUEL ANGEL
3,7573 0,0000 0,2528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,0101 157410

3,7573 0,0000 0,2528 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,0101

71 ***1420** BARBERO BLAZQUEZ, PEDRO ALFONSO
0,0000 0,0000 7,8914 0,0000 1,7809 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,6723 57503

0,0000 0,0000 7,8914 0,0000 1,7809 0,0000 3,6500 0,0000 13,3223

72 ***1321** MOGENA FERNANDEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
0,0000 0,0000 6,1584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,1000 0,0000 14,2584 58427

0,0000 0,0000 6,1584 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,0000 0,0000 13,1584

73 ***8485** RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, ROGELIO
1,5166 0,0000 1,9132 6,1231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 19,5529 58538

1,5166 0,0000 1,9132 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7000 0,0000 13,1298

74 ***7757** SALVO AIZCORBE, DAVID
6,3662 0,0000 3,4046 27,6066 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 47,3774 59160

2,2998 0,0000 10,1046 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 12,4044

75 ***7404** GUERRA DURAN, RUBEN
14,1826 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,9400 0,0000 23,1226 58207

11,1411 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,0500 0,0000 12,1911

76 ***6388** PEñA IZQUIERDO, ANTONIO MANUEL DE LA
0,0000 0,0000 11,1310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 2,5700 0,0000 13,7010 210305

0,0000 0,0000 11,1310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,0000 0,0000 12,1310

77 ***5033** SANCHEZ TALAVERO, ANTONIO JESUS
0,7998 0,0000 1,3310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,1308 131478

0,7998 0,0000 1,3310 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 12,1308
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78 ***5349** PEREZ MONTES, ANA MARINA
0,0000 0,0000 11,7277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 1,4100 0,0000 13,1377 112906

0,0000 0,0000 11,7277 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2500 0,0000 11,9777

79 ***7957** PRECIADO SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
4,6079 0,0000 6,6551 0,0000 3,9809 0,0000 9,1800 0,0000 24,4239 57198

4,6079 0,0000 6,6551 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,2500 0,0000 11,5130

80 ***0227** CRUZ GIL, JOSE CARLOS
0,0000 0,0000 5,2376 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 15,2376 59098

0,0000 0,0000 5,2376 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,2200 0,0000 11,4576

81 ***2773** MARTIN MUÑOZ, PABLO
0,5083 0,0000 3,1165 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,6248 57980

0,5083 0,0000 3,0660 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,7500 0,0000 11,3243

82 ***0695** FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN JOSE
0,0000 0,0000 3,1409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,1409 171108

0,0000 0,0000 3,1409 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,0000 0,0000 11,1409

83 ***7758** BRAVO LEAL, SERGIO
0,0000 0,0000 1,3759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9500 0,0000 11,3259 104207

0,0000 0,0000 1,3759 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,7500 0,0000 11,1259

84 ***0440** SERRANO  SILVA, RAMON
0,0000 0,0000 1,8244 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3000 0,0000 11,1244 58489

0,0000 0,0000 1,8244 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,3000 0,0000 11,1244

85 ***5872** SANTOS GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
0,7500 0,0000 0,2594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,0094 233340

0,7500 0,0000 0,2594 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,0094

86 ***5265** ENCISO CERRATO, NEMESIO ANGEL
0,0000 0,0000 3,4858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,4858 59040

0,0000 0,0000 3,4858 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,3600 0,0000 10,8458

87 ***4570** FUENTES BARRIENTOS, JOSE LUIS
0,3330 0,0000 3,7033 0,0000 0,3005 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 14,3368 57365

0,3330 0,0000 3,7033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,7400 0,0000 10,7763

88 ***5029** SALGADO HOLGADO, JAVIER
0,0000 0,0000 1,2429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 11,2429 185293

0,0000 0,0000 1,2429 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,5000 0,0000 10,7429
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89 ***5007** MENA VIZUETE, EMILIO
1,7075 0,0000 2,1264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,8339 57481

1,7075 0,0000 2,1264 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,8500 0,0000 10,6839

90 ***7599** GOMEZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO JESUS
0,5332 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5332 125980

0,5332 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5332

91 ***8815** CEBALLOS ROMERO, SEVERIANO
0,0000 0,0000 10,3419 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,6300 0,0000 16,9719 59010

0,0000 0,0000 10,3419 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,1800 0,0000 10,5219

92 ***9751** CABEZA  SALGADO, MARCELINO JESUS
0,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5166 117498

0,5166 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,5166

93 ***1054** PAVON  SANCHEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
0,5664 0,0000 0,0000 35,0611 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 45,6275 57921

0,5664 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 9,9000 0,0000 10,4664

94 ***5399** SEñORON CORDERO, JUAN FRANCISCO
3,4658 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 13,4658 150588

0,4243 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,4243

95 ***3971** PAREJO SUAREZ, JUAN MODESTO
0,0000 0,0000 0,3033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,3033 57272

0,0000 0,0000 0,3033 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,3033

96 ***8101** GUARDADO RODRIGUEZ, VICTORIANO
0,0000 0,0000 4,1749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 7,0000 0,0000 11,1749 66581

0,0000 0,0000 4,1749 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 6,0000 0,0000 10,1749

97 ***6215** DOVADO MORCILLO, DANIEL
1,4077 0,0000 7,1310 11,4627 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 30,0014 58691

1,4077 0,0000 7,8112 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,9300 0,0000 10,1489

98 ***7901** CABALLERO PRIETO, JUAN DIEGO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 11,2231 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,2231 57305

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

99 ***2417** SANCHEZ GASPAR, GUSTAVO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 57692

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000
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100 ***2318** SANCHEZ JURADO, RICARDO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 63489

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

101 ***1927** MIGUEL HERRERO, RAUL
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 8,1759 3,6603 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 21,8362 96209

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

102 ***2939** GARCIA DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,6099 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,6099 98736

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

103 ***5721** GOMEZ   PACHECO, MANUEL
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 123524

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

104 ***6009** DIAZ GALLARDO, PEDRO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 137030

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

105 ***7879** IGLESIAS GRANADO, EUGENIO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 139470

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

106 ***1445** MANSO FLORES, DAVID
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 160229

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

107 ***5915** DIAZ CASTELLANO, FERNANDO
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 166109

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

108 ***7857** GALLEGO HERREZUELO, JOSE LUIS
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 183298

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

109 ***4951** JOSE JOAQUIN  VIDIGAL, SILVA
0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000 223495

0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 0,0000 10,0000 0,0000 10,0000

